

Risk and Safety Solutions (RSS) Safety Data Sheets (SDS)

EHS Contact: Aubrey Arain | alarain@calpoly.edu | (805) 756-7171

What is RSS SDS?

- The SDS module is an online searchable database for chemical Safety Data Sheets.
- RSS SDS will replace MSDS Online at the end of the 2023 year.

How do I access RSS SDS?

- Anyone with a Cal Poly ID and password can access the site using their login credentials.
- Campus guests can be granted access to RSS SDS. To register a guest, please email their first name, last name, and email address to environmental-health-safety@calpoly.edu.
- The login page can be found at the QR code below.
- You can access RSS SDS on your phone, computer, or tablet.

